
Name Campus or Other UC Entity Role Email Phone if Available Notes

Shohreh Bozorgmehr UCI ETLG Member shohreh@uci.edu

Israel Fletes UCR ETLG Member israel@ucr.edu

De Gallow UCI ETLG Member dgallow@uci.edu

Jeff Henry UCSD ETLG Member pjhenry@ucsd.edu

David Levin UCD ETLG Member dslevin@ucdavis.edu

Larry Loeher UCLA ETLG Member lloeher@ucla.edu

George Michaels UCSB ETLG Member george.michaels@id.ucsb.ed 805-893-2378

Gail Persily UCSF ETLG Member gail.persily@ucsf.edu

Jim Phillips UCSC ETLG Member jphilli1@ucsc.edu

Jenn Stringer UCB ETLG Member jstringer@berkeley.edu

Todd Van Zandt UCM ETLG Member tvanzandt@ucmerced.edu

Tom Andriola UCOP ITLC Member tom.andriola@ucop.edu Represents Systemwide Interests

Mary-Ellen Kreher UCOE ETLG Member mary-ellen.kreher@ucop.edu Represents Systemwide Interests

Denise Stephens UCSB Librarian/Acting CIO dstephens@library.ucsb.edu Covers both Librarian and CIO Interests

Oliver Heyer UCB Learning Analytics WG Member oheyer@berkeley.edu


